The Easy-to-Place,
Tapered Split Tip Catheter
Tapered Split-Tips with Stylet for
Over-the-Wire Placements
Tapered tips and preloaded stylet
facilitate standard or over-the-wire
insertion technique
16 F catheter made
of soft biocompatible
polyurethane material
Decathlon™ DF Standard Kit
Tip to Cuff Length Tip to Hub Length Order Codes
19 cm 24 cm   DF19SH24K
23 cm 28 cm   DF23SH28K
27 cm 32 cm   DF27SH32K
31 cm 36 cm   DF31SH36K
35 cm 40 cm   DF35SH40K
50 cm 55 cm   DF50SH55K
Decathlon™ DF Exchange Kit
Tip to Cuff Length Tip to Hub Length Order Codes
19 cm 24 cm   DF19IT24K
23 cm 28 cm   DF23IT28K
27 cm 32 cm   DF27IT32K
31 cm 36 cm   DF31IT36K
35 cm 40 cm   DF35IT40K
50 cm 55 cm   DF50IT55K
____________________________________________________________
REPRESENTATIVE NAME
____________________________________________________________